South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 04:59:31 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*4485 (Rat #0164, Act #0307 of 2010) Joint Resolution, By A.D. Young, Horne, Knight and Harrell
Summary: Summerville National Guard Armory

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD TO TRANSFER OWNERSHIP
OF SUMMERVILLE NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY IN SUMMERVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA, TO THE TOWN OF
SUMMERVILLE. - ratified title

02/02/10
02/03/10
02/04/10
02/09/10
02/09/10
03/03/10
03/04/10
03/09/10
03/25/10
04/01/10
04/12/10
09/09/10

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-49
Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-29
Introduced and read first time SJ-11
Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-15
Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and enrolled SJ-17

Ratified R 164

Became law without Governor's signature
Effective date 04/01/10

Act No. 307

Page 1 of 1



