South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 04:59:31 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*4485 (Rat #0164, Act #0307 of 2010) Joint Resolution, By A.D. Young, Horne, Knight and Harrell

Summary: Summerville National Guard Armory

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD TO TRANSFER OWNERSHIP OF SUMMERVILLE NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY IN SUMMERVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA, TO THE TOWN OF

SUMMERVILLE. - ratified title

02/02/10	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-49
02/03/10	House	Read second time HJ-12
02/04/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-29
02/09/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/09/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11
03/03/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-15
03/04/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
03/09/10	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-17
03/25/10		Ratified R 164
04/01/10		Became law without Governor's signature
04/12/10		Effective date 04/01/10
09/09/10		Act No. 307